Zhejiang Wakin Solar Energy Technology Co. Ltd
                                      -------Faro Group
 Central heating system
The pattern of horizontal and Vertical composition:
1. Solar energy central heating system is made of collector, storage tank, control system,
and accessories.
2. The whole system works automatically, used safely and maintains conveniently. The
combination structure can be assembled flexible accordance with water need capacity,

Tel: +86-573-86169085    Fax: +86-573-86822028  Mobile: 0086-18857393260
4. In order to complement of light and electricity, it also can heat water by air-force heat
pump, going along the micro-computer intelligence control to make sure supply
sufficient hot water all day.
ADD: Yuantong Industrial Zone, Haiyan City, Zhejiang Province, China. Zip 31430
Zhejiang Wakin Solar Energy Technology Co. Ltd
                                      -------Faro Group
1. Nonpressure Solar Water Manifold Project Series
Model of  Dia. of Length
of
Quantity Capacity
of
Loading Unit Price USD
Manifold  tube tube of tubes solarheater 40HQ FOB Shanghai
FRMGS-47-1500-60 47mm 1500mm 60 400 104 202
FRMGS-58-1800-50 58mm 1800mm 50 500 100 257
FRMAL-47-1500-60 47mm 1500mm 60 400 104 229
FRMAL-58-1800-50 58mm 1800mm 50 500 100 279
FRMSS-47-1500-60 47mm 1500mm 60 400 104 238
FRMSS-58-1800-50 58mm 1800mm 50 500 100 286
FRMGS:                                                Manifould Image.
1. the outer tank: Colour Coated Steel, thickness 0.4mm
2.Inner tank material - SUS304, 0.5 mm thickness
3. the bracket, Galvanized Steel thickness 1.5mm